PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: GENOA-HUGO C113

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $ 80,598.45 $967,181.45 $ 80,598.45 $ 886,583.00
August $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 80,598.45 $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $967,181.45 $161,196.90 $ 805,984.55
September $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 80,598.45 $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $967,181.45 $241,795.35 $ 725,386.10
October $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 80,598.45 $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $967,181.45 $ 322,393.80 $ 644,787.65
November $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 80,598.45 $ 80,598.45 $0.00 $967,181.45 $ 402,992.25 $ 564,189.20
December $ 27,850.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.28 $ 27,850.72 $ 80,598.45 -$52,747.73 $ 861,685.39 $ 430,842.69 $430,842.70
January $71,807.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 824.60 $ 70,982.52 $ 27,850.72 $43,131.80 $ 861,685.39 $ 502,649.81 $ 359,035.58
February $71,807.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71,807.12 $ 70,982.52 $ 824.60 $ 861,685.39 $574,456.93 $ 287,228.46
March $71,807.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71,807.11 $71,807.12 -$0.01 $ 861,685.39 $ 646,264.04 $215,421.35
April $72,439.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72,439.36 $71,807.11 $ 632.25 $ 863,582.12 $ 718,703.40 $144,878.72
May $72,439.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 44.50 $72,394.86 $72,439.36 -$ 44.50 $ 863,582.12 $791,142.76 $72,439.36
June $72,437.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.24 $72,437.38 $72,394.86 $42.52 $ 863,580.38 $ 863,580.38 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 863,580.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 869.06



